Marine Oil & Gas Water
Treatment
General
Industry
Data Center
Real-Time Harmonic Filtering: Instantly
detects and neutralizes harmonics across
multiple frequencies, ensuring a clean power

LHS-Active 15/3.5-480-50/60-20-A
General Specification
Type Code LHS-Active 15/3.5-480-50/60-20-A
Typical Motor Rat 5.5kW (For 35% compensation ratio target 5%) @ 480V &
400V
Parallel Quantities 3
Power Loss 95W
Load Balancing Capacity Rated Capacity
Order Code 35000301
Rated Current 3.5A (Compensation Current)
Line Current 15A (internal CTs)
Rated Voltage 220-480V (+10% / -10%)
Rated Frequency 50/60Hz (+/-2%)
CT Accuracy Internal
CT-locations Internal CTs-Load side (Open-Loop only)
Number of CTs 2 • for 3P3W system & 3 • for 3P4W system
Topology SiC - Power MOSFET's and Schottky Diodes
Function Power Factor Correction
Imbalance Compensation
Harmonic Mitigation
Harmonics Filtering Range Harmonic Mitigation Of Harmonics 2nd to 61st Order
Reaction Time 10 ms
Target Power Factor 1-LD or LG (Leading or Lagging)
Switching Frequency 55 kHz - 75 kHz
Cooling Method Internal Fans
Redundancy Unlimited (A single filter can run on its own regardless if
the other filters have failed)
Efficiency 99%
Sys. Efficiency >98.4% (for 5.5kw drive rating)
Response Time 20 ms
Transport Temperature -10 °C to +65 °C
Storage Temperature -10 °C to +55 °C
Copyright © 2025 REVCON. All Rights Reserved. | WWW.REVCON.DE
REVCON is a registered trademark of REVCON. Other product names and brand names mentioned herein may be trademarks or registered
trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
DATASHEET
LHS-Active 15/3.5-480-50/60-20-A
Mechanical Properties
Dimension (W x D x H) mm 50*159*313 - Frame A0
Weight 2.6kg
Mounting Type Wall mount/ rack mount/ cabinet
Colour White
Electrical connections, controls, and auxiliary supply
Network 3P3W (220-480V)
3P4W (220-415V)
Main Supply Terminals Feed-through, 0.2-4mm² (10-24AWG)
Tightening Torque: 1.5Nm
Communication Ports RS485
Communication Protocols Modbus by RTU Configuration Software
Protection Function Overvoltage / Overcurrent / Overload / Overtemperature /
Resonance / DC Bus Overvoltage / Abnormal Frequency
Standard & Requirement
Standard Compliance IEEE 519-2022
G5/4
IEC/EN 61000-3-11
IEC/EN 61000-3-12
IEC/EN 61000-6-2
IEC/EN 61000-6-3
IEC/EN 61800-3
Ambient Temperature
Environment Requirement
Altitude <2000m, Derating 10%/1000m, Max 4000m
Humidity 5….95% - (Non-condensing) During Operation
Deg of protection IP20
°C / Max Ambient Temperature With Derating
55°C ≥Td' >50°C， （Capacity）：50%；
50°C ≥Td' >45°C， （Capacity）：70%；